
mass

80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

yi
el

d

0

1

2

3

4

5

6
Wahl 
Wahl error margins 
ALICE
TALYS
Kibkalo
Zhdanov
Zoeller (experiment)

 

mass

60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

yi
el

d

0.0001

0.001

0.01

0.1

1

Wahl 
Wahl error margins 
ALICE
TALYS
Kibkalo
Zhdanov
Zoeller (experiment)

 
 
 
 

Benchmark A:  238U  at 50, MeV pre neutron emission yields 


